Internal Scholarship Bursary
Application Checklist

1/12/2023

Check only those which apply to you.

IF affliation is required, briefly state "how" you qualify on the
line beside the award name.
Note: Do not list "Volunteering" on this line.

639

863

737

143

595

739

16

88

304

815

718

812

576

836

499

26

843

647

669

231

849

Board of Education Award
Cascadia Wind Ensemble Award
Chilliwack - Fraser Rotary Club Service

Above Self Award

Chilliwack - Fraser Rotary Club Service
Above Self Award - Trades

Chilliwack Elks Lodge #48 Bursary
Chilliwack Fish & Game Protective
Association Bursary

Chilliwack Foundation - Dr. Anne Sussel
Science Scholarship

Chilliwack Hospital Auxiliary Bursary

Chilliwack Retired Teacher's Award

Chilliwack School District Scholarship
Committee Bursary

Dr. Victor & Mrs. Froese Award

Fantasy Farms Award

Fraser Valley Vending LTD-Scholarship

G.W. Graham Staff Bursary Award

G.W. Graham Trades Scholarship

Hub International Barton Insurance Brokers
Association Scholarship

lonic - Kent #19 Masonic Lodge Bursary
Kelli Paddon MLA, Equity + Social Change
Scholarship

Kiwanis Club of Sardis - Al Barnard Memorial
Music or Agriculture Bursary

Kiwanis Club of Sardis - Frank Bogle Bursary
Kiwanis Club of Sardis - Mac McKitrick
Memorial Bursary

LLT LLP, Accounting Bursary

Name:

Student #:

Career Goal:



1/12/2023

Check only those which apply to you.

IF affliation is required, briefly state "how" you qualify on the
line beside the award name.
Note: Do not list "Volunteering" on this line.

34

489

43

772

208

692

491

876

40

183

704

841

May Allen Memorial Award from Ruth
Rebekah Lodge # 4

Mount Cheam Canine Association Bursary
Mt. Cheam Lions Club - Charitable Society

Bursary

Mt. Cheam Lions/Dash/Niessen Trades

Bursary

Mt. Zion #120 Masonic Lodge Bursary

Optimist Club of Chilliwack Scholarship

RE/MAX Nyda Realty Award

Sheldon A. Smith Memorial Award

Soroptimist International of Chilliwack Bursary

Stellers Jay Lions Club Bursary

Vibrant Photos Scholarship

WF Smith Award

Name:

Student #:

Career Goal:
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