## Internal Scholarship Bursary Application Checklist

1/12/2023		Name:
Check only those which	apply to you.	Student #:
IF affliation is required, briefly state "how" you qualify on the line beside the award name.  Note: Do not list "Volunteering" on this line.		Career Goal:
639	Board of Education Award	
863 🔲	Cascadia Wind Ensemble Award	
8	Chilliwack - Fraser Rotary Club Service Above Self Award	
737	Chilliwack - Fraser Rotary Club Service Above Self Award - Trades	
143 🔲	Chilliwack Elks Lodge #48 Bursary	
595	Chilliwack Fish & Game Protective Association Bursary	_
739	Chilliwack Foundation - Dr. Anne Sussel Science Scholarship	
16	Chilliwack Hospital Auxiliary Bursary	
88	Chilliwack Retired Teacher's Award	
304	Chilliwack School District Scholarship Committee Bursary	
815	Dr. Victor & Mrs. Froese Award	
718	Fantasy Farms Award	
812	Fraser Valley Vending LTD-Scholarship	
576	G.W. Graham Staff Bursary Award	
836	G.W. Graham Trades Scholarship	
499 🔲	Hub International Barton Insurance Brokers Association Scholarship	
26	Ionic - Kent #19 Masonic Lodge Bursary	
843	Kelli Paddon MLA, Equity + Social Change Scholarship	
647	Kiwanis Club of Sardis - Al Barnard Memorial Music or Agriculture Bursary	
669	Kiwanis Club of Sardis - Frank Bogle Bursary	
231	Kiwanis Club of Sardis - Mac McKitrick Memorial Bursary	
849	LLT LLP, Accounting Bursary	

1/12/2023		Name: _	
Check only those which apply to you.		Student #:	
IF affliation is required, briefly state "how" you qualify on the line beside the award name.  Note: Do not list "Volunteering" on this line.		Career Goal: _	
34	May Allen Memorial Award from Ruth Rebekah Lodge # 4		
489	Mount Cheam Canine Association Bursary		
43	Mt. Cheam Lions Club - Charitable Society Bursary		
772	Mt. Cheam Lions/Dash/Niessen Trades Bursary		
208	Mt. Zion #120 Masonic Lodge Bursary		
692	Optimist Club of Chilliwack Scholarship		
491	RE/MAX Nyda Realty Award		
876	Sheldon A. Smith Memorial Award	-	
40	Soroptimist International of Chilliwack Bursary		
183	Stellers Jay Lions Club Bursary		
704	Vibrant Photos Scholarship		
841	WF Smith Award		